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3 BAHKOBCKWE PEKBU3UTbI
HanmeHoBaHve ATB "ArpobaHk" Cvpnapé cgounuanu

obcnyxmBatowero 6aHka:

Current account: 20210000700204758001
MFI: 00375

4 PETMCTPAUMNOHHbLIE U UODEHTUPUKALIUOHHBIE HOMEPA
NPWUCBOEHHbIE Cupnapé Bunosatvn Cupaapé TyMaHu XOKUMAWUrv Xy3ypuaaru
PErucTPUPYIOLWMM OpraHoM:  TaabupKopvK cy6bekTnapuHu pyinxaTaaH yTkasull

NHcnekTcmuacu TomoHnaaH 2014 nnn 26 asryctaa Ne350-coH
6unaH pyinxartra ofIMHraH.

NMPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoMm 200313300
rocynapcTBeHHOM
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):



NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMu rocynapcTBeHHOM

CTaTUCTUKM
K®dC: 144
OKNO: 331889
OKOHX: 17111
COATO: 1724231303
Balance sheet
HanmeHoBaHue nokasaTens Kog cTp. Ha Havano Ha xoHey,
OTYETHOro OTYETHOro
nepuoja nepuoaa
ASSETS
l. Long-term assets
Non-Current Assets: 000
Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 27021761.00 26851657.00
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 12304313.00 12135888.00
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 14717448.00 14715769.00
Intangible assets: 000
Initial value (0400) 020
Depreciation amount (0500) 021
Residual value (carrying amount) 022
(020-021)
Long-term investments, total (lines: 030 2632461.00 10720976.00
040+050+060+070+080), including:
Securities (0610) 040 74329.00 8162844.00
Investments in subsidiaries (0620) 050 2558132.00 2558132.00

Investments in associated companies 060
(0630)



Investments in enterprises with foreign 070
capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690) 080

Equipment for installation (0700) 090

Capital investments (0800) 100

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920, 110 4695889.00
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables 111

Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022 130 22045798.00
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 92569122.00
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 38926118.00
(1000,1100,1500,1600)
Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160 8785092.00
2700)
Finished products (2800) 170 44857912.00
Goods (2900 less 2980) 180
Future expenses (3100) 190
Deferred expenses (3200) 200
Receivables, total (lines 220+240+250 210 8643499.00
+260+270+280+290+300+310)
out of which: receivables in arrears 211
Receivables due from buyers and 220

customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions 230
(4110)

4718243.00

30154988.00

33584649.00

9119517.00

54316.00

24410816.00

10558829.00



Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

240

250

Advances to suppliers and contractors = 260

(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

270

280

290

300

310

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320

including:

Cash on hand (5000)

Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)
Other current assets (5900)

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130
+390)

Authorized capital (8300)

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

LIABILITIES

476829.00 875210.00
1168557.00
2908027.00 2684335.00
5258643.00 5830727.00
383661.00 758.00
383661.00 758.00

101596282.00 44144236.00

123642080.00 74299224.00

l. Sources of own funds

410

1202225.00 1202225.00



Additional paid-in capital (8400)
Reserve capital (8500)
Treasury stock (8600)

Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

7064822.00

471204.00

25768551.00

147559.00

34654361.00

3986958.00

3986958.00

3986958.00

7043658.00

702003.00

25768551.00

34716437.00



Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

85000761.00

84650761.00

280993.00

75931650.00

1392464.00

2761029.00

133123.00

435867.00

350000.00

39582787.00

39582787.00

31762629.00

1866220.00

3245114.00

125028.00

131774.00



Current portion of long-term liabilities 750

(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except 760 3715635.00 2452022.00
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600) 770 88987719.00 39582787.00
Total on liabilities of balance sheet 780 123642080.00 74299224.00

(lines 480+770)

Report on financial results

HaumeHoBaHue Kon 3a CooTBETCTBYIOWMIA 3a oTYeTHbI NneproL,
nokasarens cTp. nepvoa nNpownoro roga
noxonpl pacxonpbi noxonpl pacxonb
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKM) (NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKN)
Net revenue from sales 010 48442953.00 71862574.00

of products (goods,
works and services)

Cost of goods sold 020 44515920.00 67877168.00
(goods, works and

services)

Gross profit (loss) from 030 3927033.00 3985406.00

sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures, 040 3644199.00 2967270.00
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell 050 144157.00 236647.00
Administrative 060 520259.00 918388.00
expenses

Other operating 070 2979783.00 1812235.00

expenses



Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040
+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180
+190+200+210),
including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

6090.00

288924.00

58683.00

84809.00

1102945.00

696140.00



Income (loss) from 220 230241.00 406805.00
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits 230

and losses

Profit (loss) before 240 230241.00 406805.00

income tax (lines 220

+/-230)

Income tax 250 109532.00 176006.00

Other taxes and feeson 260
profits

Net profit (loss) of the 270 120709.00 230799.00
reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

7 Responsible persons
Full name of the Executive body’s Head: MupHasapos lepHazap XonmaTosmy
Full name of the chief accountant: IOxypaes Maxmyn Coank>XoHOBUY

Full name of authorized person, who published Bepaves XymotoH Xabumbynno yfnm
information on the website:

McTouHuk: https://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/quarter/7733
Harta: 27.05.2024



